
RAFFLES GIRLS' PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Practice Paper 3 

Name: _________ _ Index No.: Class: P5_ 

SCIENCE Duration: 1 h 45 min 

SECTION A (28 x 2 marks) 

For each question from 1 to 28, four options are given. One of them is the correct answer. 
Make your choice ( 1, 2, 3 or 4 ). Shade the correct oval ( 1, 2, 3 or 4) on the Optical Answer 
Sheet (OAS) provided. 

1. The characteristics of organisms A and B are shown in the table below.

Organism 

Characteristic A B 

Has spores Yes Yes 

Makes its own food No Yes 

Which of the following organisms are A and B? 

(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

A 

fem 

moss 

mushroom 

tomato plant 

1 

B 

mushroom 

tomato plant 

fem 

moss 
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ANSWER KEY 
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YEAR 

LEVEL 

SCHOOL 

SUBJECT 

TERM 
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SCIENCE 

Practice Paper 3 

BOOKLET A 

Ql 3 Q2 

QG 3 Q7 

Q11 3 Q12 

Q16 3 Q17 

Q21 1 Q22 

Q26 1 Q27 

BOOKLET B 

Q29 (a) Germination

(b) D,A,C,B

4 

2 

4 

1 

3 

4 

(c) water, air, warmth

Q3 

Q8 

Q13 

Q18 

Q23 

Q28 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Q4 

Q9 

Q14 

Q19 

Q24 

3 

4 

4 

1 

1 

QS 4 

Q10 3 

QlS 1 

Q20 4 

Q25 2 

(d) Set-up Y. the young seedlings with leaves did not receive sunlight as

they were placed in an enclosed cupboard. Hence they were not able to

make their own food in the absence of sunlight. Thus they withered and

died.

Q30 (a) Animals 

Q31 

(b) Bright and colourful, Large, Strong smell, sticky

(a) 

(b) To compare and confirm that any change in the water level is solely due

to the presence of roots absorbing water.

Q32 (a) D 

(b) (i) Digestive system helps to breakdown the food into simpler

substances and absorbs the digested food into the blood stream.

(ii) The circulatory system will transport the digested food into all parts

of the body. 






